## MARYLAND AFFORDABLE HOUSING LAND TRUST REGISTRATION

Name of the Trust: Baltimore City Community Revitalization Corporation
Affordable Housing Land Trust.
Address: 3522 Frankford Ave., Baltimore, MD 21214
Name of Resident Agent: Victor Akinnagbe
Address of Resident Agent: 3522 Frankford Ave., Baltimore, MD 21214
Name of Organizer or Manager. Baltimore City Community Revitalization Corporation
(Must be a tax-exempt organization under 501(c) (2) (3) or (4) or an instrumentality of the State or a political subdivision).
Address of Organizer or Manager: 3522 Frankford Ave, Baltimore, MD 21214
Officers of the Trust: Victor Akinnagbe
(More To Be Added)
I certify that I am authorized by the organizer or manager to create this Affordable Housing Land
Trust. Victor Akingabe Director
Victor Akinnabe  Print Name  Relationship to Organizer or Manager
(Officer, Director, Trustee, Administrator etc.)
Signed Date
I hereby consent to act as resident agent of the Affordable Housing Trust
Victor Akinnagbe
Print Name
11/22/2024
Signed Date

SDAT: 2024



Maryland Affordable Housing Land Trust Registration